
From:  
Sent: Saturday, September 21, 2019 7:52 AM 
To: vanholst@london.ca; Lewis, Shawn <slewis@london.ca>; Salih, Mo Mohamed <msalih@london.ca>; 
Helmer, Jesse <jhelmer@london.ca>; Cassidy, Maureen <mcassidy@london.ca>; Squire, Phil 
<psquire@london.ca>; Morgan, Josh <joshmorgan@london.ca>; Lehman, Steve <slehman@london.ca>; 
Hopkins, Anna <ahopkins@london.ca>; Van Meerbergen, Paul <pvanmeerbergen@london.ca>; Turner, 
Stephen <sturner@london.ca>; Peloza, Elizabeth <epeloza@london.ca>; Kayabaga, Arielle 
<akayabaga@london.ca>; Hillier, Steven <shillier@london.ca>; City of London, Mayor 
<mayor@london.ca>; Saunders, Cathy <csaunder@london.ca> 
Subject: Tree By-Laws in other jurisdictions Ontario please read 
  

Dear Member of Council, 

Please find links to Tree By-laws for other jurisdictions in Ontario.  These are quick links to 
compare London"s Tree By-law to other jurisdictions. 

The City of Mississauga has the strongest Tree By-Law 

Mississauga Tree By-law:   http://www.mississauga.ca/portal/residents/parks-private-tree-
protection 

Toronto Tree By-law:   

https://www.toronto.ca/311/knowledgebase/kb/docs/articles/parks,-forestry-and-
recreation/urban-forestry/city-wide-private-tree-by-law.html 

City of Guelph: https://guelph.ca/wp-content/uploads/TreeBylaw.pdf 
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